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Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

30.10.2020

4.11.2020

18.11.2020

8.11.2020

21.10.2020

ETH

XBT

ETH

XBT

ETH

4,00

5,00

4,00

10,00

10,00

384.0

13755.0

475.0

14860.0

382.0

445.0

16300.0

539.8

15900.0

420.0

%64

%63

%55

%52

%47

159,8

38,9

69,8

18,1

2,9

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Currency Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

26.11.2020

26.11.2020

18.10.2020

29.11.2020

25.11.2020

ETH

XBT

XBT

XBT

XBT

3,00

6,00

10,00

7,00

6,00

564.3

18740.0

11420.0

17625.0

18875.0

534.0

18320.0

11566.0

17895.0

18546.0

-%16

-%13

-%13

-%11

-%10

3,2

2,8

26,8

12,1

6,2

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate Manual Close SL Rate Final Profit/Loss Duration (Hours)

1.10.2020

9.10.2020

12.10.2020

15.10.2020

18.10.2020

21.10.2020

27.10.2020

29.10.2020

30.10.2020

4.11.2020

8.11.2020

11.11.2020

11.11.2020

18.11.2020

19.11.2020

25.11.2020

26.11.2020

26.11.2020

29.11.2020

1.12.2020

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

4

5

10

8

8

4

8

6

6

3

7

7

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

10870.0

11035.0

11338.0

11390.0

11420.0

382.0

404.0

13170.0

384.0

13755.0

14860.0

451.2

15400.0

475.0

17955.0

18875.0

18740.0

564.3

17625.0

19460.0

10630.00

10857.00

11160.00

11628.00

11312.00

395.00

408.00

13045.00

402.59

14500.00

15040.00

460.00

15758.00

491.90

18220.00

19490.00

19500.00

895.00

17210.00

19050.00

10530.00

10790.00

11040.00

11850.00

11205.00

400.00

412.00

12915.00

410.90

15000.00

15210.00

470.00

15880.00

505.00

18370.00

19890.00

19790.00

645.00

17010.00

18510.00

10470.00

10699.00

10940.00

11950.00

11094.00

410.00

416.00

12785.00

429.60

15500.00

15640.00

480.00

16080.00

514.90

18490.00

20200.00

20200.00

700.00

16900.00

18010.00

10370.00

10630.00

10840.00

12100.00

10984.00

420.00

428.00

12655.00

445.00

16300.00

15900.00

490.00

16200.00

539.80

18990.00

20200.00

20800.00

780.00

16537.00

17500.00

 

 

11256.00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11000.00

11100.00

11460.00

11186.00

11566.00

374.00

398.00

13444.00

365.00

13330.00

14640.00

439.98

15090.00

454.00

17700.00

18546.00

18320.00

534.00

17895.00

20020.00

%37

-%6

%7

%31

-%13

%47

%10

%9

%64

%63

%52

%33

%42

%55

%46

-%10

-%13

-%16

-%11

%34

3,0

0,4

1,3

148,6

26,8

2,9

0,6

3,6

159,8

38,9

18,1

16,5

33,0

69,8

32,2

6,2

2,8

3,2

12,1

0,7
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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